
Top Songs von AC/DC
Standard tuning
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Highway to Hell
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Thunderstruck
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You shook me all night long
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It´s a long way 
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hells bells
37 38 39 40

let ring let ring let ring let ring let ring let ring let ring

1
2
2
0

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

1
2
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

1
2
2
0

3
2
0
0

(3)
(2)
(0)
(0)

1
2
2
0

Dirty deeds done dirt cheap
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